
XUÑO

COLEXIO DE CALO

NÚMERO EXPEDIENTE

1818/23

RT1275/23-1

RT1275/23-2

1848/23-1

1848/23-2

1859/23

1860/23

RT1300/23

1874/23

1875/23

1877/23

1888/23

RT1312/23-1

RT1312/23-2

RT1314/23

1890/23

1896/23-1

1896/23-2

1913/23-1

1913/23-2

1915/23

1916/23-1
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XUÑO

COLEXIO DE CALO

NÚMERO EXPEDIENTE

LISTAXE DEFINITIVA DE 
ADMITIDAS E ADMITIDOS DO 

DIVERTEO VERÁN 2023

1916/23-2

1917/23

RT1356/23-1

RT1356/23-2

1983/23

RT1374/23

2008/23

2020/23

2024/23

2046/23

RT1415/23-1

RT1415/23-2

2173/23

RT1502/23

2011/23
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